
SS = sample size of fewer than five (5) individuals    
ND = no applicable entrants or no survey respondents    
The Overall Survey Population scores exclude the closed CCs    
Default Rates are only calculated at the Overall Survey Population and Campus level.    
Overall Survey Population Default Rates include all institutions, including the closed CCs    
    

PROGRAM NAME GRADUATION RATE  
(%)

GRADUATE  
EMPLOYMENT RATE  

(%)

GRADUATE 
EMPLOYMENT RATE IN 

THE FIELD OF STUDY (%)

GRADUATE  
SATISFACTION RATE

(% Satisfied)

EMPLOYER  
SATISFACTION RATE

(% Satisfied)

OSAP  
DEFAULT RATE  

(%)

TORONTO FILM SCHOOL
KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS FOR THE 2022 REPORTING CYCLE

PROGRAM LEVEL

GRAPHIC DESIGN  
AND INTERACTIVE MEDIA

MARKETING FOR FASHION  
AND ENTERTAINMENT

ACTING FOR FILM,  
TV & THE THEATRE

GRAPHIC DESIGN  
AND INTERACTIVE MEDIA

VIDEO GAME DESIGN  
& ANIMATION

VIDEO GAME DESIGN 
& DEVELOPMENT

FASHION DESIGN 39.3%

65.9%

54.3%

50.0%

43.7%

ND

25.3%

37.0%

70.8%

ND

ND

60%

57.8%

61.0%

53.8%

52.9%

50.0%

60.0%

ND

ND

50%

42.2%

22.0%

30.8%

23.5%

12.5%

20.0%

ND

ND

61.5%

45.3%

49.2%

71.4%

57.9%

25.0%

50.0%

ND

ND

100.0%

100.0%

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

NDWRITING FOR FILM AND TV

FILM PRODUCTION*


