## KEY PERFORMANCE INDICATORS FOR THE 2022 REPORTING CYCLE PROGRAM LEVEL

## **Toronto Film School**

PROGRAM NAME	GRADUATION RATE (%)	GRADUATE EMPLOYMENT RATE (%)	GRADUATE EMPLOYMENT RATE IN THE FIELD OF STUDY (%)	GRADUATE SATISFACTION RATE (% Satisfied)	EMPLOYER SATISFACTION RATE (% Satisfied)	OSAP DEFAULT RATE (%)
FASHION DESIGN	39.3%	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND
GRAPHIC DESIGN AND INTERACTIVE MEDIA	54.3%	60%	50%	61.5%	100.0%	ND
MARKETING FOR FASHION AND ENTERTAINMENT	65.9%	ND	ND	ND	ND	ND
ACTING FOR FILM, TV & THE THEATRE	43.7%	61.0%	22.0%	49.2%	ND	ND
FILM PRODUCTION*	50.0%	57.8%	42.2%	45.3%	100.0%	ND
GRAPHIC DESIGN AND INTERACTIVE MEDIA	ND	53.8%	30.8%	71.4%	ND	ND
VIDEO GAME DESIGN & ANIMATION	25.3%	52.9%	23.5%	57.9%	ND	ND
VIDEO GAME DESIGN & DEVELOPMENT	37.0%	50.0%	12.5%	25.0%	ND	ND
WRITING FOR FILM AND TV	70.8%	60.0%	20.0%	50.0%	ND	ND

SS = sample size of fewer than five (5) individuals

ND = no applicable entrants or no survey respondents

The Overall Survey Population scores exclude the closed CCs